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Hampsteads - Treatment Menu

Denplan Essentials or Denplan Care is available for all private patients. The benefits of membership are not
only to be able to spread your dental costs over the year by paying monthly, but also generous members
rates on treatments and with the added benefit of worldwide insurance and emergency cover.

Consultations

New Patient Consultation
Oral Health Assessment
Routine small x-rays
Large OPG radiograph

Hygiene

20 minute Hygiene
Additional 3/12 Hygiene
Hygiene Intensive

Restorative Treatment / Fillings
White Fillings from

Root Filling from

Tooth Coloured Crown

Veneers from

Tooth Coloured Bridge (per unit)
Resin Retained Bridge

Other

Extractions from
Emergency Appointment
Ad hoc Emergency Patient

Teeth Straightening from
Teeth Whitening from
Botox from

Members

£69.50

Included twice per year
Included

£36.05

Included twice per year

Non-members

£69.50
£46.65
£12.00
£36.05

£51.45

£51.45 or Included on Enhance Plan

£77.15

£69.20

£345.82
£446.37
£492.47
£506.62
£597.54

£74.88
Included

£1514
£295
£129

£77.15

£86.50

£406.85
£525.15

£579.40
£594.85
£703.00

£88.10
£46.35
£145.00

£1514
£295
£129

Denplan

£69.50
Included
Included
£36.05

Included

Included*
Included

Included*
Included*
Included*
Included*

Included
Included

£1514
£295
£129

Please note that fees may vary but will be confirmed at the consultation and a written estimate will be
given before treatment commences. If you have any queries about our Dental plans please just ask at

reception.

*For treatment that incurs a lab fee on Denplan the lab fee must be paid by the patient.

All treatment covered by your Denplan fee is for necessary dental treatment not optional/cosmetic

treatment.
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