

Hampsteads - Treatment Menu

Denplan Essentials or Denplan Care is available for all private patients. The benefits of membership are not only to be able to spread your dental costs over the year by paying monthly, but also generous members rates on treatments and with the added benefit of worldwide insurance and emergency cover.

	Members	Non-members	Denplan
Consultations			
New Patient Consultation	£69.50	£69.50	£69.50
Oral Health Assessment	Included twice per year	£46.65	Included
Routine small x-rays	Included	£12.00	Included
Large OPG radiograph	£36.05	£36.05	£36.05
Hygiene			
20 minute Hygiene	Included twice per year	£51.45	Included
Additional 3/12 Hygiene	£51.45 or Included on Enhance Plan		
Hygiene Intensive	£77.15	£77.15	
Restorative Treatment / Fillings			
White Fillings from	£69.20	£86.50	Included*
Root Filling from	£345.82	£406.85	Included
Tooth Coloured Crown	£446.37	£525.15	Included*
Veneers from	£492.47	£579.40	Included*
Tooth Coloured Bridge (per unit)	£506.62	£594.85	Included*
Resin Retained Bridge	£597.54	£703.00	Included*
Other			
Extractions from	£74.88	£88.10	Included
Emergency Appointment	Included	£46.35	Included
Ad hoc Emergency Patient		£145.00	
Teeth Straightening from	£1514	£1514	£1514
Teeth Whitening from	£295	£295	£295
Botox from	£1295	£1295	£1295
	1123		L16J

Please note that fees may vary but will be confirmed at the consultation and a written estimate will be given before treatment commences. If you have any queries about our Dental plans please just ask at reception.

*For treatment that incurs a lab fee on Denplan the lab fee must be paid by the patient. All treatment covered by your Denplan fee is for necessary dental treatment not optional/cosmetic treatment.

Hampsteads | 48 High Street | Northallerton | DL7 8EQ t: 01609 761377